(Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming)

License No. 3ER211298

BPSC 1500m County Qualifier - Results Sheet

Basildon Sporting Village — 27" November 2021 (25m Pool)

EVENT 1 Boy/Girl Open 1500m Freestyle

BOY 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Matteo Monaco 12 South Lincs
50m 34.58 100m 1:12.86 150m 1:51.66
450m 5:40.64 500m 6:18.24 550m 6:56.24
850m 10:43.42 900m 11:21.14 950m 11:59.01
1250m 15:47.73 1300m 16:25.63 1350m 17:03.83
2. Toby Lashmar 12 Basildon Ph
50m 3342 100m 1:10.81 150m 1:49.02
450m 5:40.16 500m 6:18.47 550m 6:57.08
850m 10:49.02 900m 11:27.66 950m -
1250m - 1300m - 1350m -
3. Eddie Evans 12 Beckenham
50m 34.72 100m 1:12.78 150m 1:52.47
450m 5:51.37 500m 6:31.41 550m 7:11.72
850m 11:09.54 900m 11:48.96 950m 12:28.78
1250m 16:28.32 1300m 17:09.52 1350m 17:50.52
4. Daniel Andrews 12 Halstead
50m 35.34 100m - 150m 1:56.78
450m 6:12.03 500m - 550m 7:37.12
850m - 900m - 950m -
1250m - 1300m 18:13.18 1350m -
BOY 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Robert Fenner 13 Basildon Ph
50m 32.58 100m 1:08.46 150m 1:45.30
450m 5:27.33 500m 6:03.82 550m 6:40.73
850m 10:23.37 900m 11:01.18 950m 11:38.84
1250m 15:19.66 1300m 15:56.46 1350m 16:33.39
2. Remi-Maysen Keane 13 Basildon Ph
50m 31.78 100m 1:08.18 150m 1:45.97
450m 5:37.32 500m 6:15.96 550m 6:54.32
850m 10:48.28 900m 11:27.32 950m 12:05.69
1250m 15:56.46 1300m 16:34.39 1350m 17:13.00
3. Naim Harvey 13 Basildon Ph
50m 35.03 100m 1:14.03 150m 1:54.76
450m 6:00.47 500m 6:41.33 550m 7:22.48
850m 11:32.48 900m 12:13.56 950m 12:55.18
1250m 17:04.75 1300m 17:46.14 1350m 18:27.46

Louis Allen 13 Basildon Ph
BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Joe Power 14 Basildon Ph

50m 31.23 100m 1:05.97 150m 1:41.80
450m 5:18.24 500m 5:54.37 550m 6:30.20
850m 10:05.01 900m 10:40.62 950m 11:16.68
1250m 14:49.08 1300m 15:23.72 1350m 15:58.86
2. William White 14 Harlow Pen
50m 31.20 100m 1:06.77 150m 1:43.21
450m 5:25.08 500m 6:02.28 550m 6:39.20
850m 10:20.55 900m 10:57.48 950m 11:34.64
1250m 15:13.02 1300m 15:49.34 1350m 16:25.15
3. James Gourpinar 14 Harlow Pen
50m 31.79 100m 1:08.28 150m 1:44.52
450m 5:26.34 500m 6:01.51 550m 6:38.56
850m 10:21.47 900m 10:58.79 950m 11:36.76
1250m 15:17.94 1300m 15:55.88 1350m 16:34.13
4. Oliver Smith 14 Basildon Ph
50m 33.10 100m 1:10.07 150m 1:48.31
450m 5:37.37 500m 6:15.63 550m 6:54.45
850m 10:44.78 900m 11:23.31 950m 12:01.62
1250m 15:55.72 1300m 16:33.82 1350m 17:12.41
5. Jack Banning 14 Harlow Pen
50m - 100m - 150m -
450m - 500m - 550m -
850m - 900m - 950m -
1250m 16:21.37 1300m - 1350m -

Luke Morley 14 Hitchin
BOY 15 Yrs/Over Age Groug Full Results
Place Name lub
1. George Lovelock 16 Hitchin

50m 31.38 100m 1:06.15 150m 1:42.24
450m 5:21.99 500m 5:58.70 550m 6:35.08
850m 10:14.71 900m 10:51.40 950m 11:28.13

1250m 15:07.50
2. Corey Hare
50m 30.51
450m 5:24.03
850m 10:27.22
1250m 15:34.49
3. Mark Evens
50m 39.33
450m 6:34.45
850m 12:32.38
1250m 18:26.09

1300m 15:43.99 1350m 16:21.30
15 Colchester

100m 1:05.53 150m 1:41.81

500m 6:01.70 550m 6:39.45

900m 11:05.51
1300m 16:12.89

950m 11:43.88
1350m 16:51.69

25 Hitchin
100m 1:22.94 150m 2:06.36
500m 7:19.21 550m 8:04.47

900m 13:17.14
1300m 19:10.50

950m 14:01.22
1350m 19:54.40

Time
18:56.41
200m 2:30.04
600m 7:33.99
1000m 12:36.91
1400m 17:41.80
19:03.70
200m 2:27.33
600m 7:35.50

1000m -

1400m -
19:51.35

200m 2:32.27

600m 7:51.28

1000m 13:08.00

1400m 18:31.09
20:58.56

200m -

600m -

1000m 13:58.51

1400m 19:37.92

Time
18:17.89
200m 2:22.00
600m 7:17.96
1000m 12:15.58
1400m 17:09.24
19:04.16
200m 2:23.80
600m 7:33.46
1000m 12:43.96
1400m 17:51.09
20:29.67
200m 2:35.64
600m 8:03.96
1000m 13:36.72
1400m 19:09.39

DNC

Time
17:41.34
200m 2:17.67
600m 7:05.59
1000m 11:52.18
1400m 16:33.80
18:12.84
200m 2:20.70
600m 7:16.20
1000m 12:11.45
1400m 17:02.46
18:22.27
200m 2:21.51
600m 7:16.54

1000m 12:13.94
1400m 17:09.92

19:08.02
200m 2:26.66
600m 7:32.75
1000m 12:40.42
1400m 17:50.85

19:32.30
200m 3:12.78
600m -
1000m -
1400m -

DNC

Time
18:08.35
200m 2:18.16
600m 7:11.20
1000m 12:04.86
1400m 16:57.58
18:46.23
200m 2:18.19
600m 7:17.15
1000m 12:22.46
1400m 17:30.28
22:06.07
200m 2:50.47
600m 8:49.13
1000m 14:45.35
1400m 20:39.10

250m 3:08.45
650m 8:11.98
1050m 13:14.77
1450m 18:19.59

250m 3:05.48
650m 8:14.46
1050m -

1450m 18:28.69

250m 3:11.88
650m 8:31.04
1050m 13:47.38
1450m 19:12.52

250m 3:21.00
650m -

1050m -

1450m 20:20.61

250m 2:59.46
650m 7:55.03
1050m 12:52.76
1450m 17:44.38

250m 3:02.10
650m 8:12.28
1050m 13:22.41
1450m 18:28.99

250m 3:17.05
650m 8:45.67
1050m 14:18.38
1450m 19:50.30

250m 2:54.20
650m 7:41.50
1050m 12:27.25
1450m 17:08.28

250m 2:57.20
650m 7:53.30
1050m 12:47.74
1450m 17:38.59

250m 2:58.41
650m 7:54.13
1050m 12:50.31
1450m 17:45.87

250m 3:04.58
650m 8:11.20
1050m 13:19.25
1450m 18:29.59

250m -
650m -
1050m -
1450m -

250m 2:54.91
650m 7:47.83
1050m 12:41.39
1450m 17:33.80

250m 2:55.14
650m 7:54.92
1050m 13:00.62
1450m 18:08.81

250m 3:35.12
650m 9:33.77
1050m 15:29.88
1450m 21:23.19

300m 3:46.75
700m 8:49.86
1100m 13:52.82
1500m 18:56.41

300m 3:44.13
700m 8:53.13
1100m -

1500m 19:03.70

300m 3:51.69
700m 9:10.79
1100m 14:27.23
1500m 19:51.35

300m 4:03.41
700m -

1100m -

1500m 20:58.56

300m 3:36.35
700m 8:31.17
1100m 13:30.07
1500m 18:17.89

300m 3:41.16
700m 8:51.20
1100m 14:00.82
1500m 19:04.16

300m 3:58.45
700m 9:27.72
1100m 15:00.19
1500m 20:29.67

300m 3:30.10
700m 8:17.35
1100m 13:02.58
1500m 17:41.34

300m 3:34.49
700m 8:30.42
1100m 13:24.16
1500m 18:12.84

300m 3:35.71
700m 8:30.85
1100m 13:26.78
1500m 18:22.27

300m 3:42.97
700m 8:49.74
1100m 13:58.37
1500m 19:08.02

300m -
700m -
1100m 14:24.90
1500m 19:32.30

300m 3:31.59
700m 8:24.67
1100m 13:18.17
1500m 18:08.35

300m 3:31.97
700m 8:32.69
1100m 13:39.16
1500m 18:46.23

300m 4:19.75
700m 10:18.02
1100m 16:14.12
1500m 22:06.07

350m 4:24.98
750m 9:27.82
1150m 14:31.16

350m 4:22.77
750m 9:31.64
1150m -

350m 4:31.12
750m 9:50.42
1150m 15:07.40

350m -
750m -
1150m 16:05.43

350m 4:13.92
750m 9:08.61
1150m 14:06.19

350m 4:19.89
750m 9:29.86
1150m 14:39.09

350m 4:38.82
750m 10:09.42
1150m 15:42.06

350m 4:06.23
750m 8:53.32
1150m 13:38.27

350m 4:11.11
750m 9:06.97
1150m 14:00.21

350m 4:11.77
750m 9:08.11
1150m 14:04.17

350m 4:21.09
750m 9:28.10
1150m 14:37.45

350m 4:31.92
750m -
1150m 15:03.71

350m 4:08.11
750m 9:01.18
1150m 13:55.01

350m 4:09.26
750m 9:10.73
1150m 14:17.48

350m 5:04.70
750m 11:02.58
1150m 16:58.15

400m 5:02.63
800m 10:05.71
1200m 15:09.50

400m 5:01.61
800m 10:10.38
1200m -

400m 5:11.59
800m 10:30.32
1200m 15:47.82

400m -
800m 11:08.39
1200m -

400m 4:50.47
800m 9:45.81
1200m 14:42.68

400m 4:58.72
800m 10:08.78
1200m 15:17.75

400m 5:19.43
800m 10:51.15
1200m 16:23.37

400m 4:42.29
800m 9:29.03
1200m 14:13.84

400m 4:48.42
800m 9:43.62
1200m 14:36.65

400m 4:48.61
800m 9:45.72
1200m 14:39.79

400m 4:59.07
800m 10:06.23
1200m 15:16.39

400m -
800m -
1200m 15:42.53

400m 4:44.90
800m 9:37.80
1200m 14:31.12

400m 4:46.52
800m 9:48.94
1200m 14:55.92

400m 5:49.33
800m 11:47.55
1200m 17:42.10
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BPSC 1500m County Qualifier - Results Sheet

(Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming)

License No. 3ER211298

Basildon Sporting Village — 27" November 2021 (25m Pool)

GIRL 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Jasmine Hall 11 Basildon Ph
50m 34.83 100m 1:13.53 150m 1:53.16
450m 5:52.98 500m 6:33.51 550m 7:13.76
850m 11:09.17 900m 11:48.75 950m 12:28.10
1250m 16:21.33 1300m 17:00.88 1350m 17:40.03
2. Lois Smith 11 Basildon Ph
50m 36.97 100m 1:18.46 150m 1:59.66
450m 6:13.65 500m 6:55.43 550m 7:37.67
850m 11:52.17 900m 12:35.08 950m 13:17.60

1250m 17:34.58

1300m 18:16.79 1350m 18:59.58

GIRL 12 Yrs Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club
1. Chloe Barnard 12 Basildon Ph
50m 32.67 100m 1:08.80 150m 1:45.71
450m 5:26.84 500m 6:04.21 550m 6:41.54
850m 10:24.19 900m 11:01.32 950m 11:38.62
1250m 15:21.02 1300m 15:58.04 1350m 16:34.74
2. Ella Edwards 12 Basildon Ph
50m 33.19 100m - 150m -
450m 5:33.93 500m 6:12.48 550m 6:50.58
850m - 900m 11:18.02 950m 11:55.97
1250m 15:45.09 1300m 16:23.58 1350m 17:01.21
3. lIslalince 12 Guildford Ct
50m 32.33 100m 1:09.44 150m 1:47.24
450m 5:35.84 500m 6:13.98 550m 6:52.77
850m 10:43.16 900m 11:20.86 950m 11:59.49
1250m 15:49.29 1300m 16:27.34 1350m 17:04.70
GIRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Ines Guimond-Beetham 13 Camden Swiss
50m 32.55 100m 1:09.00 150m 1:45.93
450m 5:28.82 500m 6:05.80 550m 6:42.64

850m 10:26.04
1250m 15:23.83
2. Weronika Mikolajewska
50m 32.89
450m 5:35.39
850m 10:42.35
1250m 15:49.88
3. Poppy Jeffery
50m 33.86
450m 5:38.94
850m 10:48.62
1250m 16:02.58

900m 11:03.56 950m 11:40.73
1300m 16:01.47 1350m 16:38.22
13 Co Peterboro

100m 1:09.67 150m 1:46.89
500m - 550m 6:52.12

900m 11:20.55 950m 11:59.30
1300m 16:28.64 1350m 17:07.16

13 Killerwhales

100m 1:11.00 150m 1:48.94
500m 6:17.25 550m 6:55.55
900m 11:27.65 950m 12:07.05

1300m 16:41.68 1350m 17:20.48

4. Hannah Lovelock 13 Hitchin
50m 37.21 100m 1:16.94 150m 1:57.14
450m 5:55.15 500m 6:35.14 550m 7:15.30
850m - 900m - 950m -
1250m 16:43.90 1300m 17:23.31 1350m 18:03.28
GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club
1. Lexie O'Connor 14 Basildon Ph
50m - 100m - 150m 1:45.64
450m 5:26.17 500m 6:03.01 550m 6:40.20
850m - 900m 11:00.94 950m 11:38.33
1250m 15:23.33 1300m 16:01.28 1350m -

2. Lexie Goodman
50m 33.35
450m 5:36.45
850m 10:39.70
1250m 15:44.64
3. Aislin Foley-Wright
50m 32.66
450m 5:32.75
850m 10:42.28
1250m 15:55.86

14 Basildon Ph

100m 1:10.67 150m 1:48.35
500m 6:14.04 550m 6:52.04
900m 11:17.72 950m 11:55.67
1300m 16:22.29 1350m 17:00.58
14 Basildon Ph
100m 1:08.96 150m 1:46.45
500m 6:10.89 550m 6:49.34
900m 11:21.25 950m 12:00.16
1300m 16:35.36 1350m 17:14.96

Time
19:34.71
200m 2:32.35 250m 3:12.60
600m 7:52.22 650m 8:31.53

1000m 13:06.10
1400m 18:19.60

1050m 13:45.19
1450m 18:58.68

21:01.49
200m 2:41.57 250m 3:23.81
600m 8:18.72 650m 9:02.00
1000m 13:59.99  1050m 14:43.40
1400m 19:42.61  1450m 20:22.55

Time

18:22.89
200m 2:22.40 250m 2:59.34
600m 7:18.30 650m 7:55.72

1000m 12:15.79
1400m 17:11.83

1050m 12:52.99
1450m 17:48.47

18:52.52
200m - 250m 3:01.98
600m 7:28.92 650m 8:07.29
1000m 12:34.21 1050m -

1400m 17:39.31 1450m 18:16.67

18:56.76
200m 2:24.96 250m 3:03.00
600m 7:31.45 650m 8:10.27

1000m 12:37.78
1400m 17:43.01

1050m 13:16.29
1450m 18:21.08

Time
18:27.17
200m 2:22.77 250m 3:00.22
600m 7:19.66 650m 7:56.68

1000m 12:17.57
1400m 17:15.48

1050m 12:55.11
1450m 17:52.11

18:59.24
200m 2:24.77 250m -
600m 7:30.43 650m 8:08.77

1000m 12:37.74
1400m 17:45.55

1050m 13:16.17
1450m 18:23.55

19:11.57
200m 2:27.58 250m 3:06.17
600m 7:33.64 650m 8:11.91

1000m 12:46.74
1400m 17:59.51

1050m 13:26.41
1450m 18:36.41

20:01.07

200m 2:36.82 250m 3:16.08

600m 7:55.92 650m 8:36.50
1000m - 1050m -

1400m 18:43.17 1450m 19:22.33

Time

18:28.79
200m 2:22.49 250m 2:59.43
600m - 650m 7:54.91
1000m 12:15.80 1050m 13:30.80
1400m - 1450m -

18:49.18
200m 2:25.79 250m 3:03.55
600m 7:29.63 650m 8:07.67

1000m 12:34.43
1400m 17:37.94

1050m 13:12.87
1450m 18:14.61

19:10.32
200m 2:23.81 250m 3:01.21
600m 7:27.86 650m 8:06.65

1000m 12:39.21
1400m 17:54.22

1050m 13:18.38
1450m 18:32.92

GIRL 15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Meisha Trend-Evans 15 Bishop Stort 18:50.33
50m 32.56 100m 1:08.23 150m 1:44.67 200m 2:21.35 250m 2:57.99
450m 5:28.21 500m 6:05.86 550m 6:43.84 600m 7:21.48 650m 7:59.69

850m 10:33.17
1250m 15:41.13

2. Hannah Rayner
50m 32.88
450m 5:33.20
850m 10:37.87
1250m 15:45.87

3. Isabelle Thorpe
50m 33.32
450m 5:36.12
850m 10:43.15
1250m 15:48.66

4. Georgina Quayle

50m 31.19
450m 5:31.97
850m 10:41.62
1250m 15:55.18

900m 11:11.69 950m 11:50.06
1300m 16:19.73 1350m 16:57.74
16 Gwich Royals

100m 1:09.11 150m 1:46.77
500m 6:11.36 550m 6:49.16
900m 11:16.35 950m 11:54.44
1300m 16:24.39 1350m 17:02.77
15 Bracknell
100m 1:10.36 150m 1:47.82
500m 6:14.17 550m 6:53.00
900m 11:21.04 950m 11:59.41
1300m 16:26.86 1350m 17:04.72
27 Co Cambridge
100m 1:06.86 150m 1:43.45
500m 6:09.96 550m 6:48.65
900m 11:20.66 950m 13:18.20
1300m 16:34.50 1350m 17:14.11

1000m 12:28.74
1400m 17:35.79

1050m 13:07.52
1450m 18:14.09

18:55.68
200m 2:24.40 250m 3:02.25
600m 7:26.67 650m 8:04.55

1000m 12:32.69
1400m 17:41.76

1050m 13:11.31
1450m 18:19.87

18:56.08
200m 2:26.02 250m 3:03.99
600m 7:31.23 650m -

1000m 12:37.61
1400m 17:42.90

1050m 13:15.97
1450m 18:20.40

19:09.90
200m 2:20.76 250m 2:58.49
600m 7:27.10 650m 8:06.00
1000m 13:57.43 1050m -

1400m 17:53.99 1450m 18:32.72

300m 3:52.85
700m 9:11.45
1100m 14:24.08
1500m 19:34.71

300m 4:06.50
700m 9:44.53
1100m 15:26.64
1500m 21:01.49

300m 3:36.14
700m 8:32.99
1100m 13:30.19
1500m 18:22.89

300m 3:40.03
700m 8:45.29
1100m 13:50.67
1500m 18:52.52

300m 3:40.69
700m 8:48.37
1100m 13:54.21
1500m 18:56.76

300m 3:37.63
700m 8:34.14
1100m 13:32.40
1500m 18:27.17

300m 3:40.83
700m 8:47.39
1100m 13:54.49
1500m 18:59.24

300m 3:44.48
700m 8:51.07
1100m 14:05.60
1500m 19:11.57

300m 3:55.80
700m 9:17.52
1100m -

1500m 20:01.07

300m 3:36.21
700m -

1100m 14:45.58
1500m 18:28.79

300m 3:41.41
700m 8:45.48
1100m 13:50.84
1500m 18:49.18

300m 3:38.74
700m 8:45.47
1100m 13:57.85
1500m 19:10.32

300m 3:35.00
700m 8:37.99
1100m 13:46.40
1500m 18:50.33

300m 3:40.39
700m 8:42.93
1100m 13:50.18
1500m 18:55.68

300m 3:41.69
700m 8:48.23
1100m 13:54.04
1500m 18:56.08

300m 3:36.73
700m 8:44.61
1100m -

1500m 19:09.90

350m 4:32.84
750m 9:51.31
1150m 15:03.22

350m 4:49.01
750m 10:26.90
1150m 16:08.90

350m 4:13.17
750m 9:10.20
1150m 14.:06.54

350m 4:18.15
750m 9:23.42
1150m 14:28.27

350m 4:19.29
750m 9:26.45
1150m 14:32.72

350m 4:14.62
750m 9:11.34
1150m 14:09.45

350m 4:18.94
750m 9:25.37
1150m 14:32.83

350m 4:23.29
750m 9:29.96
1150m 14:44.40

350m 4:35.38
750m -
1150m -

350m 4:12.74
750m 9:09.82
1150m -

350m 4:20.20
750m 9:23.76
1150m 14:28.94

350m 4:16.71
750m 9:24.13
1150m 14:37.10

350m 4:12.31
750m 9:16.16
1150m 14:24.53

350m 4:17.88
750m 9:21.10
1150m 14:28.46

350m 4:19.81
750m 9:26.62
1150m 14:32.30

350m 4:14.78
750m 9:23.82
1150m 14:36.75

400m 5:13.14
800m 10:29.99
1200m 15:42.03

400m 5:31.19
800m 11:09.73
1200m 16:52.16

400m 4:49.80
800m 9:46.97
1200m 14:43.62

400m -
800m 10:01.66
1200m 15:06.49

400m 4:57.28
800m 10:05.23
1200m 15:10.78

400m 4:52.00
800m 9:48.56
1200m 14:46.56

400m 4:56.98
800m 10:03.87
1200m 15:11.28

400m 5:01.12
800m 10:09.80
1200m 15:23.55

400m 5:15.34
800m -
1200m -

400m -
800m 9:46.78
1200m -

400m 4:58.61
800m 10:01.81
1200m 15:06.99

400m 4:54.94
800m 10:03.22
1200m 15:16.37

400m 4:50.12
800m 9:54.70
1200m 15:02.80

400m 4:55.57
800m 9:59.42
1200m 15:06.97

400m 4:57.79
800m 10:05.02
1200m 15:10.51

400m 4:53.24
800m 10:02.54
1200m 15:15.95
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5.

6.

BPSC 1500m County Qualifier - Results Sheet

(Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming)

License No. 3ER211298

Basildon Sporting Village — 27" November 2021 (25m Pool)

Eleanor Mason 18 Bishop Stort 20:01.39
50m 33.31 100m 1:09.72 150m 1:47.38 200m 2:25.68 250m 3:04.67 300m 3:44.13 350m 4:24.60 400m 5:05.34
450m 5:45.72 500m 6:25.70 550m 7:06.19 600m 7:47.16 650m 8:27.87 700m 9:08.27 750m 9:49.17 800m 10:29.95
850m 11:11.13 900m 11:52.12 950m 12:33.02 1000m 13:13.84 1050m 13:54.86 1100m 14:35.89 1150m 15:16.76 1200m 15:57.43
1250m 16:38.20 1300m 17:19.30 1350m 18:00.45 1400m 18:41.32 1450m 19:21.77 1500m 20:01.39
Elizabeth Crudgington 16 Southend 21:19.68
50m 33.65 100m 1:12.00 150m 1:52.50 200m 2:34.16 250m 3:16.31 300m 3:58.27 350m 4:40.72 400m 5:24.14
450m 6:06.88 500m 6:50.51 550m 7:33.36 600m 8:16.64 650m 9:00.03 700m 9:43.89 750m 10:27.59 800m 11:10.32
850m 11:54.99 900m 12:38.42 950m 14:06.47 1000m 14:50.46 1050m 15:33.98 1100m 16:18.55 1150m 17:01.85 1200m 17:44.63
1250m 18:28.60 1300m 19:11.73 1350m - 1400m 19:55.72 1450m 20:39.74 1500m 21:19.68
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